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1. Course Content

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 77 44.5 445 44.5
Disagree(1) 3 1.7 1.7 46.2
Not sure(2) 2 1.2 1.2 47 .4
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 88 50.9 50.9 98.3
Strongly disagree(0) 3 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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2. Course Expectation

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 93 53.8 53.8 53.8
Disagree(1) 5 29 29 56.6
Not sure(2) 9 5.2 5.2 61.8
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 62 35.8 35.8 97.7
Strongly disagree(0) 4 2.3 2.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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3. Learning Outcome

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 82 47 .4 47.4 47 .4
Disagree(1) 5 29 29 50.3
Not sure(2) 14 8.1 8.1 58.4
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 69 39.9 39.9 98.3
Strongly disagree(0) 3 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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4. Outline Followed

QOutline Followed

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 80 46.2 46.2 46.2
Disagree(1) 5 29 29 491
Not sure(2) 3 1.7 1.7 50.9
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 83 48.0 48.0 98.8
Strongly disagree(0) 2 1.2 1.2 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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5. Relevant Materials

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 68 39.3 39.3 39.3
Disagree(1) 3 1.7 1.7 41.0
Not sure(2) 3 1.7 1.7 42.8
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 97 56.1 56.1 98.8
Strongly disagree(0) 2 1.2 1.2 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
Relevant Materials
.Agree(S)
B Disagree(1)
CMot sure(2)
Ml strongly agree(4)
O strongly disagres(0)
Relevant Materials
100
50—
& &0
=
@
=
oo
2
'
40—
20—
0 l 1 | | —

T
Agres(3)

T
Disagrea{1)

T
Mot sure(2)

Relevant Materials

| T
Strongly agree(4) Strongly disagree(0)




6. Understanding Lecture

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 72 41.6 41.6 41.6
Disagree(1) 3 1.7 1.7 43.4
Not sure(2) 6 3.5 3.5 46.8
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 89 51.4 51.4 98.3
Strongly disagree(0) 3 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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7. Student Participation

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 72 41.6 41.6 41.6
Disagree(1) 2 1.2 1.2 42.8
Not sure(2) 11 6.4 6.4 491
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 84 48.6 48.6 97.7
Strongly disagree(0) 4 23 2.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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8. Preparation of Teacher

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 55 31.8 31.8 31.8
Disagree(1) 4 2.3 2.3 34.1
Not sure(2) 1 .6 .6 34.7
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 110 63.6 63.6 98.3
Strongly disagree(0) 3 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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9. Completion of Course

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 61 35.3 35.3 35.3
Disagree(1) 4 23 2.3 37.6
Not sure(2) 5 29 29 40.5
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 99 57.2 57.2 97.7
Strongly disagree(0) 4 23 2.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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10. Fairness of Assessment

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 64 37.0 37.0 37.0
Disagree(1) 5 29 2.9 39.9
Not sure(2) 5 29 2.9 42.8
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 96 55.5 55.5 98.3
Strongly disagree(0) 3 1.7 1.7 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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11. Cooperation of Teacher

Frequency

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 46 26.6 26.6 26.6
Disagree(1) 4 2.3 23 28.9
Not sure(2) 4 2.3 2.3 31.2
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 117 67.6 67.6 98.8
Strongly disagree(0) 2 1.2 1.2 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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12. Punctuality of Teacher

Frequency

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 50 28.9 28.9 28.9
Disagree(1) 3 1.7 1.7 30.6
Not sure(2) 4 2.3 2.3 32.9
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 111 64.2 64.2 971
Strongly disagree(0) 5 2.9 29 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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13. Student Recommendation

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Agree(3) 72 41.6 41.6 41.6
Disagree(1) 5 29 29 44.5
Not sure(2) 14 8.1 8.1 52.6
Valid
Strongly agree(4) 80 46.2 46.2 98.8
Strongly disagree(0) 2 1.2 1.2 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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Frequency

1. Sports facilities

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 109 63.0 63.0 63.0
Inadequate 55 31.8 31.8 94.8
Valid
More than adequate 9 5.2 5.2 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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Frequency

2. Hostel facilities

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 105 60.7 60.7 60.7
Inadequate 38 22.0 22.0 82.7
Valid
More than adequate 30 17.3 17.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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Frequency

3. WIFI access

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 110 63.6 63.6 63.6
Inadequate 37 21.4 21.4 85.0
Valid
More than adequate 26 15.0 15.0 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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Frequency

4. Library facilities

Library facilities

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative
Percent
Adequate 112 64.7 64.7 64.7
Inadequate 12 6.9 6.9 71.7
Valid
More than adequate 49 28.3 28.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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Frequency

5. Medical facilities

Valid Percent

Cumulative Percent

Valid
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More than adequate

Total

Frequency Percent
126 72.8
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24 13.9
173 100.0

72.8
13.3
13.9
100.0

72.8
86.1
100.0

Medical facilities

Medical facilities

] Acdequate
H inadequate
O mere than adequate

1259

100

-
]
1

257

T
Acdequate

I
Inadeguate

Medical facilities

T
More than adeguate



Frequency

6. Central Instrumentation Facility

Frequency | Percent | Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 125 72.3 72.3 72.3
Inadequate 28 16.2 16.2 88.4
Valid
More than adequate 20 11.6 11.6 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0

Central Instrumentation Facility

B 2dequate
Hinadeguate
O more than adequate

Central Instrumentation Facility

120

100

80

(=10

40—

T T T
Adeguate Inadequate More than adeqguate

Central Instrumentation Facility



Frequency

7. Transport Facility

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 112 64.7 64.7 64.7
Inadequate 19 11.0 11.0 75.7
Valid
More than adequate 42 24.3 24.3 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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8. Virtual Learning Research Centre

Frequency Percent Valid Percent | Cumulative Percent
Adequate 112 64.7 64.7 64.7
Inadequate 17 9.8 9.8 74.6
Valid
More than adequate 44 254 254 100.0
Total 173 100.0 100.0
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